Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 170
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

£ Amnt Received

£ Debtors

£VAT Alc Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

BGC#1
BGC#1
SO
SO

FP
FP

FPI
FPI
BGC#2
BGC#2
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI
BGC#3
BGC#3
BGC#4
BGC#4
DEP#4
DEP#4
BGC#6
BGCH#6
BGCH#6
BGC#6
FPI
FPI
FPI
FPI

Balance Brought Fwd :
Banked 03/05/2022 5.00
Tennis
Banked 03/05/2022 200.00
Mildenhall Rugby Club
Banked 03/05/2022 200.00
7aside Red Lodge
Banked 03/05/2022 15.00
MUGA hire
Banked 04/05/2022 5.00
Tennis
Banked 04/05/2022 45.00
Red Lodge Youth FC
Banked 04/05/2022 45.00
Kung Fu
Banked 04/05/2022 120.00
TEAM SBM
Banked 04/05/2022 160.00
Team Avis
Banked 05/05/2022 690.00
Football Fun Factory
Banked 05/05/2022 40.00
Home Start
Banked 06/05/2022 40.00
Furniture Hire
Banked 06/05/2022 39.00
Bar Takings
Banked 06/05/2022 6.30
Bar Takings
Banked 06/05/2022 15.00
MUGA hire
Banked 10/05/2022 5.00
Tennis
Banked 10/05/2022 7.50
Yellobelly Engagement Matters
Banked 10/05/2022 625.00
Lightwave

368,907.12

5.00

200.00

200.00

15.00

5.00

45.00

45.00

120.00

160.00

690.00

40.00

40.00

39.00

6.30

15.00

5.00

7.50

625.00

6.50

1.05

1280

1260

1280

1280

1280

1260

1240

1280

1280

1280

1240

1240

1200

1200

1280

1280

1240

1240

210

200

210

210

210

200

200

210

210

210

200

200

200

200

210

210

200

200

368,907.12

5.00

200.00

200.00

15.00

5.00

45.00

45.00

120.00

160.00

690.00

40.00

40.00

32.50

5.25

15.00

5.00

7.50

625.00

Tennis BGC#1

Mildenhall Rugby StandingOrder

7aside Red Lodge MUGA Hire

MUGA hire 030822

Tennis BGC#2

Red Lodge Youth FC 3301

Kung Fu Room Hire

TEAM SBM 3292

Team Avis 3291

Football Fun Factory 3267

Home Start Room Hire

Table Hire

Bar Takings BGC#4

Bar Takings DEP#4

MUGA hire BGC#6

Tennis BGC#6

Yellobelly EngagementRoom Hire

Lightwave Room Hire

Continued on Page 171



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 171
User: SS
For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

FP
FP

BGC#7
BGC#7

FP
FP

BGCH#8
BGC#8
BGCH#9
BGCH#O
DEP#9
DEP#9
FPI
FPI
FPI
FP
FPI
FPI
FP
FP

FP
FP

BGC
BGC
FP
FPI

FP
FP

BGCi#10
BGC#10
BGC#15
BGC#15
BGC#11
BGC#11

Banked 10/05/2022
Lightwave

Banked 11/05/2022
Tennis

Banked 11/05/2022
7aside Red Lodge
Banked 12/05/2022
Tennis

Banked 12/05/2022
Bar Takings

Banked 12/05/2022
Bar Takings

Banked 13/05/2022
Team Arli

Banked 16/05/2022
Pound

Banked 16/05/2022
Howell Fitness
Banked 16/05/2022
Opacize

Banked 18/05/2022
Pimp My Fish

Banked 19/05/2022
HMRC - VAT

Banked 23/05/2022
Zoombugs

Banked 23/05/2022
Combat kickboxing
Banked 26/05/2022
Tennis

Banked 26/05/2022
Tennis

Banked 27/05/2022
Bar Takings

£ Amnt Received

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Debtors

£VAT Alc Centre

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

625.00

5.00

150.00

15.00

65.90

9.70

100.00

30.00

5.00

45.00

50.00

2,547.17

5.00

140.00

15.00

5.00

46.50

625.00

5.00

150.00

15.00

65.90

9.70

100.00

30.00

5.00

45.00

50.00

2,547.17

5.00

140.00

15.00

5.00

46.50

1240

1280

1280

1280

10.98 1200

1.62 1200

1280

1240

1260

1240

1290
337
6001

106

1260

1240

1280

1280

7.75 1200

200

210

210

210

200

200

210

200

200

200

330

330

200

200

210

210

200

625.00

5.00

150.00

15.00

54.92

8.08

100.00

30.00

5.00

45.00

50.00
50.00
-50.00

2,5647.17

5.00

140.00

15.00

5.00

38.75

Lightwave Room Hire

Tennis BGC#7

7aside Red Lodge 3289

Tennis BGC#8

Bar Takings BGC#9

Bar Takings DEP#9

Team Arli April

Pound 3300

Howell Fitness 3295

Opacize April

Jubilee Pitch Fee
Jubilee Pitch Fee
Jubilee Pitch Fee

HMRC - VAT 010222-300422

Zoombugs 3304

Combat kickboxing 3296

Tennis BGC#10

Tennis

Bar Takings BGC#11

Continued on Page 172



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 172

Receipts for Month 2

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

Cashbook 1 User: SS
Parish Bank Account For Month No: 2
Nominal Ledger Analysis
£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

BGC#12 Banked 27/05/2022 10.00
BGC#12 Tennis 10.00 1280 210 10.00 Tennis BGC#12
BGC#13 Banked 27/05/2022 5.00
BGC#13 Tennis 5.00 1280 210 5.00 Tennis BGC#13
BGC#14 Banked 27/05/2022 15.00
BGC#14 MUGA hire 15.00 1280 210 15.00 MUGA hire BGC#14

Total Receipts for Month 6,152.07 0.00 27.90 6,124.17

Cashbook Totals 375,059.19 0.00

27.90 375,031.29

Continued on Page 173



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 173
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2

Date

09/05/2022

10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022

12/05/2022

12/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

Payee Name

HMRC

Parkers pitches
Barclaycard Merchant Services
Croner Group Ltd

SALC

Red Lodge Millennium Centre
Takepayments
BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions

The Outdoor Education
Company

ESPO

Corporate Tiger Ltd

Screwfix Trade UK

West Suffolk Council
West Suffolk Council

Westcotec

Faceit

H R Stocktaking

Proludic Ltd

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger

£VAT Alc Centre

BP

SO
DD
DD

FPO

FPO
DD
DD

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

3,633.26

656.45
25.33
259.53

1,071.85

12,000.00
18.00
313.94

1,038.00

178.76

258.25

7.99

180.00

180.00

3,810.00

260.00

100.00

45.05

109.41
0.96
41.23

3.00
52.32

173.00

29.80

35.54

1.33

635.00

7.51

525

4330
4955
4050

4075

4280
4955
4150

4800

337

6000

4150

4140

337

6000
4215

330

6000

4080

4080

4215

370

6000

4215

4800

337

6000

4050

4215

325

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

200
200
100

100

110
200
100

330

330

100

330

330
120

120

200

200

100

100

100

330

330

200

120

3,633.26

547.04
24.37
218.30

1,071.85

12,000.00
15.00
261.62

865.00
-865.00
865.00
148.96
222.71
-222.71

222.71
6.66

-6.66

6.66

180.00

180.00

3,000.00

-3,000.00

3,000.00

175.00

260.00

-260.00

260.00

100.00

37.54

-37.54

P30 Employers pay slip
end0522

Pitch Maintenance
Card Machine Transactions

Provision Employment
services

SALC Membership
subscription

Annual donation RLPC829
Card Machine Hire

Photocopier hire 200522-
190822

Wall&archery Jubile8022
R864

Wall&archery Jubile8022
R864

Wall&archery Jubile8022
R864

A4
Paper,laminatesmstaples,er

A5 Flyers,posters,banners
A5 Flyers,posters,banners
A5 Flyers,posters,banners
Spray paint pavilion play
area

Spray paint pavilion play
area

Spray paint pavilion play
area

Premises licence
PL251PAV6E61

PL251Premises licence
10150523

Speed Indicator Device
RLPC769

Speed Indicator Device
RLPC769

Speed Indicator Device
RLPC769

Speed Indicator Device
RLPC769

Face painting
x2Jubilee120R796
Face painting
x2Jubilee120R796
Face painting
x2Jubilee120R796

Stoacktake 130422
PAV662

Complete salamander
Orchid Dri

Complete salamander
Orchid Dri

Continued on Page 174



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 174
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2

Date

20/05/2022

20/05/2022
20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

20/05/2022

23/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022

26/05/2022

26/05/2022
27/05/2022

27/05/2022

27/05/2022

27/05/2022

27/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022

30/05/2022
31/05/2022

Payee Name

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd

Red Lodge Turnpike N/let
Jaydee Living Ltd

Forest Heath Fastners

Forest Heath Fastners

West Suffolk Council

SSE/SWALEC
Vodafone Limited
Booker Limited

Royal British Legion

Everflow water
JP's Bouncy Castles

SALC
SCC Pension

Event Stuff Ltd

Salaries
West Suffolk Council
Everflow water

West Suffolk Council
Everflow water

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

DD
DD
DD

CHQ

DD
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO
DD
DD

DD
DD

720.00

400.00
415.08

23.88

451.80

-180.00

297.66
127.03
788.77

20.00

438.62
655.00

559.44

947.77

213.00

6,155.61
316.16
198.37

64.06
55.28

Nominal Ledger

£ VAT

120.00

69.18

3.98

75.30

49.61
21.17
131.46

Alc Centre

6000

4050

4285
4215

330

6000

4250

4215

350

6000

4080

4110
4130
4500

4505

4505

4215

4120
4800
337

" 6000

93.24

35.50

4055

530

4800

337

6000

520
4315
4120

4120

4125
4120

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

120

100

110
120

120

200

120

120

200

200
100
200

200

200

100

200
330

330
100

330

330

100
200

200

200
200

37.54

600.00

400.00
345.90

-345.90

345.90

19.90

376.50

-376.50

376.50

-180.00

248.05
105.86
597.59

111.70

-51.98

20.00

438.62
655.00
-655.00
655.00
466.20

947.77

177.50

-177.50

177.50

6,155.61
316.16
90.88

107.49

64.06
55.28

Complete salamander
Orchid Dri

Online year end
closedown21/22

Turnpike N/let May 22

Centurion Outdoor Litter
Binx2

Centurion Outdoor Litter
Binx2

Centurion Outdoor Litter
Binx2

Dextra gloves x2 PAV660
305410

Fence pliers,hog
rings,padlock

Fence pliers,hog
rings,padlock

Fence pliers,hog
rings,padlock

Premises licencePL251
P661corx

SSE/SWALEC Gas Bill
Vodafone Mobile phone bill

Bar stock&cleaning stock
PA664

Bar stock&cleaning stock
PA664

Cleaning stock Credit
PAG64

Poppy wreath 21/22
RLPC732

Wter bill inv 1555192

Jubilee assault course,slide
Jubilee assault course,slide
Jubilee assault course,slide

Internal audit yr end
31/03/22

SCC Pension May 22
RLPC847

Supersize games Jubilee
R848

Supersize games Jubilee
R848

Supersize games Jubilee
R848

Salaries May 2022
Emptying of dog bins

Water Bill Inv 1559840
230522

Wter Bills Inv 1557800
200522

Emptying recycling bins
Water Bill Inv1562147

Continued on Page 175



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Parish Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 1

Page: 175
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2

Nominal Ledger

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
31/05/2022 Onecom DD 93.07 156.51 4130 100 77.56 Telephone & Broadband
May22
Total Payments for Month 36,797.01 0.00 1,704.05 35,092.96
Balance Carried Fwd 338,262.18
Cashbook Totals 375,059.19 0.00 1,704.05 373,355.14




Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 97
Time 19:47 Cashbook 3 User: S

Deposit Account For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre
Balance Brought Fwd : 106,881.62

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

£ Amount Transaction Detail

106,881.62
INTEREST Banked 09/05/2022 0.82
INTEREST Lloyds Bank plc 0.82 1090 100 0.82 Interest May 2022
Total Receipts for Month 0.82 0.00 0.00 0.82
Cashbook Totals 106,882.44 0.00

0.00 106,882.44

Continued on Page 98



Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 98

Time 19:47 Cashbook 3 User: SS
Deposit Account For Month No: 2
Payments for Month 2 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 106,882.44

Cashbook Totals 106,882.44 0.00 0.00 106,882.44




Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 101
Time 19:47 Cashbook 5 User: SS

Petty Cash - Pavilion For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 21.00 21.00
Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 21.00 0.00 0.00 21.00

Continued on Page 102



Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:47

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 5

Petty Cash - Pavilion

Page: 102
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2

Nominal Ledger

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
01/05/2022 Milk x2 VCHR356 1.69 4500 200 1.69 Milk x2 VCHR356
01/05/2022 Spray paint for roundabout VCHR357 16.18 2.70 4215 120 13.48 Spray paint for roundabout

357
330 0 -13.48 Spray paint for roundabout
357
6000 120 13.48 Spray paint for roundabout
357
Total Payments for Month 17.87 0.00 2.70 16.17
Balance Carried Fwd 3.13
Cashbook Totals 21.00 0.00 2.70 18.30




Page: 95

Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 19:48 Cashbook 6 User: SS
Petty Cash - Council For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2 Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

Balance Brought Fwd : 50.00 50.00

Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50.00

Cashbook Totals 50.00 0.00 0.00

Continued on Page 96



Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council
Time 19:48 Cashbook 6

Petty Cash - Council

Page: 96
User: SS

For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 50.00
Cashbook Totals 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00




Date 24/06/2022

Time 19:48

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 86
Cashbook 7 User: SS

Credit Card For Month No: 2

Receipts for Month 2

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 196.98
Cashbook Totals 196.98 0.00 0.00 196.98

Continued on Page 87



Date 24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 87

Time 19:48 Cashbook 7 User: SS
Credit Card For Month No: 2

Payments for Month 2 Nominal Ledger

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT AJc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
16/05/2022 Amazon CC#1 186.99 31.17 4215 330 155.82 Gazebo Jubilee RLPC841
337 0 -155.82 Gazebo Jubilee RLPC841
6000 330 155.82 Gazebo Jubilee RLPC841
20/05/2022 Amazon CC#2 9.99 1.67 4215 200 8.32 250x UPVC30mm polytop
pinsR840
Total Payments for Month 196.98 0.00 32.84 164.14

Cashbook Totals 196.98 0.00 32.84 164.14




24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
19:48 Earmarked Reserves
Account Opening Balance Net Transfers Closing Balance
315 EMR Bore Hole 0.00 0.00
320 EMR Russet Drive 29,008.42 29,008.42
325 EMR Orchid Drive 40,076.76 -37.54 40,039.22
330 EMR NEAP 51,198.31 -366.04 50,832.27
335 EMR Pavilion/MUGA 43,168.76 -10,438.24 32,730.52
337 EMR Platinum Jubilee 2,500.00 -2,486.03 13.97
340 EMR Street Lighting 10,906.43 10,906.43
345 EMR Parish Highways 4,228.98 4,228.98
350 EMR Open Spaces/Play Areas 15,570.19 -376.50 15,193.69
355 EMR Elections 3,043.80 3,043.80
360 EMR S106 33.34 33.34
365 EMR Pitch Maintenance 0.00 0.00
370 EMR Speed Indicating Device 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.00
375 EMR Sale of Assets 9,960.00 9,960.00
212,694.99 -16,704.35 195,990.64




24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
1348 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/05/2022
Month No: 2 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 Administration
1076 Precept 0 186,415 186,415 0 100.0%
1090 Interest Received 1 2 12 10 14.9%
1110 Allotment Association Income 0 0 225 225 0.0%
Administration :- Income 1 186,417 186,652 235 99.9% 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 4,761 11,514 100,000 88,486 88,486 11.5%
4010 Employer NI 500 1,328 11,000 9,672 9,672 12.1%
4020 Employer Pension 768 1,927 10,000 8,073 8,073 19.3%
4030 Training 0 0 400 400 400 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 5 10 100 90 90 10.4%
4050 Professional Fees,accountants, 818 437 3,500 3,063 3,063 12.5%
4055 Audit 466 (566) 1,100 1,666 1,666 (51.4%)
4070 Insurance 0 988 6,000 5,012 5,012 16.5%
4075 Subscriptions 1,072 1,084 1,100 16 16 98.5%
4130 Telephone/Internet 183 261 1,400 1,139 1,139 18.6%
4132 IT support , software training 0 16 2,000 1,984 1,984 0.8%
4135 Postage 0 0 50 50 50 0.0%
4150 Office Admin supplies,paper, i 411 411 1,500 1,089 1,089 27.4%
4160 Meetings Expenditure 0 0 200 200 200 0.0%
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 3,195 3,175 11,500 8,325 8,325 27.6% 3,000
4250 Health & safety, PPE 0 0 500 500 500 0.0%
4315 Dog Bins 316 632 3,650 3,018 3,018 17.3%
Administration :- Indirect Expenditure 12,496 21,217 154,000 132,783 0 132,783 13.8% 3,000
Net Income over Expenditure (12,495) 165,199 32,652 (132,547)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 3,000 3,000
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (9,495) 168,199
110 Grants
4270 Grants - S137 Donations 0 250 2,000 1,750 1,750 12.5%
4275 Grants - S106/Other Powers 0 (16,819) 0 16,819 16,819 0.0%
4280 Grants Millennium Centre 12,000 12,000 12,000 0 0 100.0%
4285 Grants - S142 Turnpike 400 400 3,000 2,600 2,600 13.3%
Grants :- Indirect Expenditure 12,400 (4,169) 17,000 21,169 0 21,169 (24.5%) 0
Net Expenditure (12,400) 4,169 (17,000) (21,169)
120 Open Spaces
4215 Maintena,Repair, Tool,Keys,Eqpt 780 156 0 (156) (156) 0.0% 780

Continued over page



24/06/2022 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 2
L Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/05/2022
Month No: 2 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure  Available to/from EMR
4219 Petrol 800 800 800 0.0%
4300 Public Lighting 0 2,000 2,000 2,000 0.0%
Open Spaces :- Indirect Expenditure 780 156 2,800 2,644 0 2,644 5.6% 780
Net Expenditure (780) (156) (2,800) (2,644)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 780 780
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 624
200 Pavilion
1200 Bar & Food Income 140 281 0 (281) 0.0%
1240 Events Room Hire 1,598 1,589 0 (1,589) 0.0%
1260 Pitch Hire 255 395 0 (395) 0.0%
1900 Other Income 0 30 0 (30) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Income 1,992 2,294 0 (2,294) 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 3,904 8,393 0 (8,393) (8,393) 0.0%
4010 Employer NI 196 576 0 (576) (576) 0.0%
4020 Employer Pension 43 109 0 (109) (109) 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 17 28 0 (28) (28) 0.0%
4050 Professional Fees,accountants, 100 0 0 0 0 0.0%
4080 Licences 180 807 0 (807) (807) 0.0%
4110 Gas 248 248 0 (248) (248) 0.0%
4115 Electricity 0 (238) 0 238 238 0.0%
4120 Water 692 192 0 (192) (192) 0.0%
4125 Waste & Recycling 64 128 0 (128) (128) 0.0%
4130 Telephone/Internet 105 0 (105) (105) 0.0%
4215 Maintena,Repair,Tool,Keys,Eqpt 8 484 0 (484) (484) 0.0%
4250 Health & safety, PPE 20 20 0 (20) (20) 0.0%
4330 Pitch Mainten Grass/Soil/Paint 547 547 8,800 8,253 8,253 6.2%
4500 Bar Stock Food & Drink Purchas 599 601 0 (601) (601) 0.0%
4505 Cleaning & Kitchen StockNon-co 60 60 0 (60) (60) 0.0%
4520 Hygiene Services 59 0 (59) (59) 0.0%
4940 Credit Card 0 40 40 40 0.0%
4955 Card Machine Rental & Charges 39 54 0 (54) (54) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Indirect Expenditure 6,718 12,172 8,840 (3,332) 0 (3,332) 137.7% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (4,726) (9,878) (8,840) 1,038
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 13,560 19,862
6001 less Transfer to EMR 8,834 9,984
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0
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L Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/05/2022

Month No: 2 Cost Centre Report
Actual Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent Transfer
Current Mth To Date Annual Bud  Annual Total Expenditure  Available to/from EMR
210 MUGA
1280 MUGA Hire 1,535 415 0 (415) 0.0%
MUGA :- Income 1,535 415 0 (415) 0
4115 Electricity 0 653 0 (653) (653) 0.0%
MUGA :- Indirect Expenditure 0 653 0 (653) 0 (653) 0
Net Income over Expenditure 1,535 (238) 0 238
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 653 2,426
6001 less Transfer to EMR 2,188 2,188
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0
330 Events
1290 Events 50 200 0 (200) 0.0% 50
Events :- Income 50 200 0 (200) 50
4140 Advertising Signs & Publicity 223 223 0 (223) (223) 0.0% 223
4215 Maintena,Repair,Tool,Keys,Eqpt 156 156 0 (156) (156) 0.0% 156
4800 Events 1,958 2,630 1,000 (1,630) (1,630) 263.0% 2,158
Events :- Indirect Expenditure 2,336 3,009 1,000 (2,009) 0 (2,009) 300.9% 2,536
Net Income over Expenditure (2,286) (2,809) (1,000) 1,809
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 2,336 3,209
6001 less Transfer to EMR 50 400
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0
Grand Totals:- Income 3,578 189,326 186,652 (2,674) 101.4%
Expenditure 34,730 33,038 183,640 150,602 0 150,602 18.0%
Net Income over Expenditure (31,152) 156,288 3,012  (153,276)
plus Transfer From EMR 20,330 29,276
less Transfer to EMR 11,072 12,572

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (21,895) 172,992




